TOFU

a\a\a\@a\a\a\a\aYea\a\aYa\aYa\a\a\a\a\(a\a\(a\(a\(a)

Seafood Tofu with Vegetables

Combination Tofu

Deep Fried Salt Chilli Pepper Stuffed Tofu
Deep Fried Stuffed Tofu with Black Bean Sauce
Steamed Stuffed Tofu

Pan Fried Stuffed Tofu

Home Made Tofu

Stir Fried Braised Tofu

Mapo Spicy Tofu

Japanese Tofu with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken
Japanese Tofu with Singapore Sauce

VEGETABLES

36.80
36.80
28.80
28.80
28.80
28.80
24.80
22.80
22.80
22.80
22.80

a\la\a\a\ e\ e\ e\ a\ e\ e\ a\a\(a\(a\(a)

Broccoli with Crab Meat Sauce

Spinach in Soup with Salted Egg & Century Egg
Spinach with Dried Scallop Sauce

Vegetables with Chinese Mushroom

Egg Plant with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken
Kailan with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken
Sambal Kang Kung

Sambal Spinach

Vegetables with Garlic Sauce/Oyster Sauce/Ginger Sauce

Stir Fried Mix Vegetables

NOODLES

27.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
23.80
23.80
22.80
20.80
20.80

a\la\a\a\a\a\a\aYaYea\ Y\ ea\a\a\a\(a\(a\(a)

Crab Meat E-Fu Noodles

Seafood E-Fu/Egg Noodles

King Prawns E-Fu/Egg Noodles

Combination E-Fu/Egg Noodles

Chicken or Beef Egg Noodles

Stew E-Fu Noodles

Bean Sprout Egg Noodles

Mix Vegetables Egg Noodles

Choice Of: Egg Noodles/ Rice Noodles/ Ho Fan
(Egg Sauce Extra $3)

RICE

25.80
23.80
23.80
23.80
20.80
17.80
17.80
17.80

a\la\a\a\a\e\ e\ e\ e\ a\ea\a\ea\a\a\a\(a\(a\(a)

Scallop Avocado Fried Rice
Dried Scallop Seafood Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice

Salted Fish Chicken Fried Rice
Duck Meat Lettuce Fried Rice
Pine Nuts Vegetarian Fried Rice
Yang Zhou Fried Rice

Steam Rice

24.80
24.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80

7.50

FAMILY PACKS

A
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Vegetable Spring Rolls (6 Pcs)
King Prawns with Honey Sauce
Deep Fried Peking Pork Rib
Stir Fried Beef with Vegetable
Yangzhou Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers

$129

e\ a\ e\ a\a)

Salt Chilli Pepper Squid Tentacles
Garlic King Prawns
Deep Fried Lemon Chicken
Deep Fried Sweet & Sour Pork
Special Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers

$119

2s

\l?;]_,
——

CANTON LANE

CHINESE RESTAURANT
(Takeaway Menu)

a\a\a\e\a\ G\ a\a\a\a\a\ e\ e\ a\e\e\a

OPEN 7 DAYS & 6 NIGHTS
Mon-Fri : 10:30am - 3:00pm
5:00pm - 9:00pm

Sat-Sun : 10:00am - 3:00pm
5:00pm - 9:00pm

Close : Monday Night

A\ e\ e\ aYa\e\ Y\ la\a\(a

@ 0406 592 693

Q 227 Belmont Ave, Perth WA 610
(Shop) FB002, Belmont Shopping Centre
@ www.cantonlane.com.au



SOUP

(a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\(a\a\la\(a)

Crab Meat Fish Maw Soup 12.80
Seafood Tofu Soup 12.80
Szechuan Hot & Sour Soup 12.80
Crab Meat Sweet Comn Soup 12.80
Seafood & Whitebait Soup 12.80
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 10.80
Wanton Soup 10.80
Vegetable & Tofu Soup 10.80

ENTREE (HOT)

a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\(a\a\la\(a)

Salt Chilli Pepper Whitebait 21.80
Salt Chilli Pepper Soft Shell Crab 21.80
Deep Fried Wanton with Sweet & Sour Sauce (8pcs) 20.80
Salt Chilli Pepper Squid Tentacles 17.80
Prawn Spring Rolls (4 pcs) 15.80
Prawn Toast (2 pcs) 13.80
Duck Lettuce Wrap (2 pcs) 14.80
Chicken Leftuce Wrap (2 pcs) 14.80
Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap (2 pcs) 13.80
Vegetarian Spring Rall (4 pcs) 12.80

ENTREE (COLD)

a\la\a\a\a\a\ e\ e\ e\ a\(a\(a)

Jelly Fish & Pork Trotter 20.80
Jelly Fish & Shredded Chicken 20.80
Sesame Jelly Fish 17.80
Garlic Vinegar Cucumber Salad with Century EQgs 13.80
PRAWNS
(AVAVAVAVAVAYAYAYAYAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVARVAVAVAVAYA
King Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk 38.80
King Prawns Tossed with Wasabi Sauce 38.80
Stir Fried King Prawns with XO Sauce 38.80
King Prawns with Singapore Sauce 35.80
Sizzling Garlic King Prawns 35.80
Stir Fried King Prawns & Cashew Nuts 35.80
King Prawns with Honey Sauce 35.80

SEAFOOD
(AVAYAVYAVAVAVAVAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAYAVAYAVAYA)
Stir-Fried Scallop with Broccolis 42.80
Stir-Fried Scallop with Snow pea & X.O Sauce 42.80
Steam Toothfish 47.80
Deep Fried Toothfish 47.80
Deep Fried Toothfish in Salted Egg York 49.80
Stir Fried Seafood with Vegetables 36.80
Deep Fried Squid with Salted Egg York 29.80
Stir Fried Squid with Snow Pea & XO Sauce 29.80
Deep Fried Salt Chilli Pepper Squid 28.80
Stir Fried Fish Fillet with Vegetables 32.80
Stir Fried Fish Fillet with Ginger & Shallot 32.80
Deep Fried Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet 32.80
Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Corn Sauce 32.80
BEEF
(AVAVAVAVAVAVARYAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAYVAVAYVAVAYA
Wasabi Beef Fillet Cube 34.80
Garlic Flakes Beef Fillet Cube 34.80
Pan Fried Beef Fillet Steak with BBQ Sauce 34.80
Honey Pepper Beef Fillet Steak 34.80
Black Pepper Beef Fillet Steak 34.80
Szechuan Beef 28.80
Stir Fried Beef with Seasonal Vegetable 28.80
Stir Fried Beef with Black Bean Sauce 28.80
Sizzling Beef 28.80
Stir Fried Beef with Ginger & Shallot 28.80
Braised Beef Brisket 26.80
PORK
(AVAVAVAVAVAVAYAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAYVAVAYVAVAYA
Deep Fried Pork Rib with Chef Homemade Sauce 28.80
Deep Fried Honey Pepper Pork Rib 28.80
Deep Fried Peking Pork Rib 28.80
Deep Fried Salt Chilli Pepper Pork Rib 28.80
Deep Fried Pork Rib with Mayo 28.80
Deep Fried Garlic Flakes Pork Rib 28.80
Deep Fried Pork Rib with Plum Sauce 28.80
Deep Fried Sweet & Sour Pork 28.80
CHICKEN
(AVAVAVAYAVAVARYAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAYVAVAYVAVAYA
Deep Fried Crispy Chicken with Vinegar Sauce 26.80
Deep Fried Crispy Roast Chicken 26.80
Deep Fried Lemon Chicken 26.80
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts 26.80
Szechuan Chicken 26.80
Stir Fried Chicken with Ginger & Shallot 26.80

Spicy Claypot Chicken (Boneless) 27.80

DUCK/LAMB
(AVAVAVAYAVYAVAVYAVAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAVA)
Roast Duck (Half) 30.80
Deep Fried Yam Duck 34.80
Deep Fried Duck with Plum Sauce 32.80
Combination Steam Duck 32.80
Braised Duck with Shredded Mushroom 32.80
Sizzling Mongolian Lamb 32.80
Stir Fried Lamb with Ginger & Shallot 32.80
CURRY
(AVAVAVAYAVYAVAVAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA
Seafood Curry 36.80
Combination Curry 34.80
Lamb Fillet Curry 32.80
Chicken Fillet Curry 26.80
Beef Curry 26.80
Vegetable Curry 22.80
SATAY
(AVAVAVYAVAVAVAVAVAYAVAYAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAYA
Satay Seafood 36.80
Satay King Prawns 35.80
Satay Combination 34.80
Satay Chicken Fillet 26.80
Satay Beef 26.80

OMELETTES/ EGGS

a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\a\ea\a\ e\ a\a\ e\ e\ @\ (a\@a\(a\ (&)

Pan Fried Oysters Omelette 36.80
Seafood Omelette 34.80
King Prawns Omelette 34.80
Combination Omelette 28.80
Vegetable Omelette 24.80
Plain Omelette 20.80



