TOFU

AND	
Seafood Tofu with Vegetables	36.80
Combination Tofu	36.80
Deep Fried Salt Chilli Pepper Stuffed Tofu	28.80
Deep Fried Stuffed Tofu with Black Bean Sauce	28.80
Steamed Stuffed Tofu	28.80
Pan Fried Stuffed Tofu	28.80
Home Made Tofu	24.80
Stir Fried Braised Tofu	22.80
Mapo Spicy Tofu	22.80
Japanese Tofu with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken	22.80
Japanese Tofu with Singapore Sauce	22.80

VEGETABLES

Broccoli with Crab Meat Sauce	27.80
Spinach in Soup with Salted Egg & Century Egg	24.80
Spinach with Dried Scallop Sauce	24.80
Vegetables with Chinese Mushroom	24.80
Egg Plant with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken	24.80
Kailan with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken	23.80
Sambal Kang Kung	23.80
Sambal Spinach	22.80
Vegetables with Garlic Sauce/Oyster Sauce/Ginger Sauce	20.80
Stir Fried Mix Vegetables	20.80

NOODLES

Crab Meat E-Fu Noodles	25.80
Seafood E-Fu/Egg Noodles	23.80
King Prawns E-Fu/Egg Noodles	23.80
Combination E-Fu/Egg Noodles	23.80
Chicken or Beef Egg Noodles	20.80
Stew E-Fu Noodles	17.80
Bean Sprout Egg Noodles	17.80
Mix Vegetables Egg Noodles	17.80
Choice Of: Egg Noodles/ Rice Noodles/ Ho Fan	
(Egg Sauce Extra \$3)	

RICE

<u> </u>	
Scallop Avocado Fried Rice	24.80
Dried Scallop Seafood Fried Rice	24.80
Special Fried Rice	18.80
Salted Fish Chicken Fried Rice	18.80
Duck Meat Lettuce Fried Rice	18.80
Pine Nuts Vegetarian Fried Rice	18.80
Yang Zhou Fried Rice	18.80
Steam Rice	7.50

FAMILY PACKS

A

 \triangle

Vegetable Spring Rolls (6 Pcs)
King Prawns with Honey Sauce
Deep Fried Peking Pork Rib
Stir Fried Beef with Vegetable
Yangzhou Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers

\$129

В

Salt Chilli Pepper Squid Tentacles
Garlic King Prawns
Deep Fried Lemon Chicken
Deep Fried Sweet & Sour Pork
Special Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers

\$119



CHINESE RESTAURANT

(Takeaway Menu)

OPEN 7 DAYS & 6 NIGHTS

Mon-Fri: 10:30am - 3:00pm

5:00pm - 9:00pm

Sat-Sun : 10:00am - 3:00pm

5:00pm - 9:00pm

Close : Monday Night

© 0406 592 693

227 Belmont Ave, Perth WA 610 (Shop) FB002, Belmont Shopping Centre

www.cantonlane.com.au

SOUP

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	
0	
0	
0	
0	
0	
0	
0	
0	

ENTRÉE (HOT)

	\triangle
Salt Chilli Pepper Whitebait	21.80
Salt Chilli Pepper Soft Shell Crab	21.80
Deep Fried Wanton with Sweet & Sour Sauce (8pcs)) 20.80
Salt Chilli Pepper Squid Tentacles	17.80
Prawn Spring Rolls (4 pcs)	15.80
Prawn Toast (2 pcs)	13.80
Duck Lettuce Wrap (2 pcs)	14.80
Chicken Lettuce Wrap (2 pcs)	14.80
Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap (2 pcs)	13.80
Vegetarian Spring Roll (4 pcs)	12.80

ENTRÉE (COLD)

Jelly Fish & Pork Trotter	20.80
Jelly Fish & Shredded Chicken	20.80
Sesame Jelly Fish	17.80
Garlic Vinegar Cucumber Salad with Century Eggs	13.80

PRAWNS

King Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk	38.80
King Prawns Tossed with Wasabi Sauce	38.80
Stir Fried King Prawns with XO Sauce	38.80
King Prawns with Singapore Sauce	35.80
Sizzling Garlic King Prawns	35.80
Stir Fried King Prawns & Cashew Nuts	35.80
King Prawns with Honey Sauce	35.80

SEAFOOD

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	
Stir-Fried Scallop with Broccolis	42.80
Stir-Fried Scallop with Snow pea & X.O Sauce	42.80
Steam Toothfish	47.80
Deep Fried Toothfish	47.80
Deep Fried Toothfish in Salted Egg York	49.80
Stir Fried Seafood with Vegetables	36.80
Deep Fried Squid with Salted Egg York	29.80
Stir Fried Squid with Snow Pea & XO Sauce	29.80
Deep Fried Salt Chilli Pepper Squid	28.80
Stir Fried Fish Fillet with Vegetables	32.80
Stir Fried Fish Fillet with Ginger & Shallot	32.80
Deep Fried Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet	32.80
Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Corn Sauce	32.80

BEEF

Wasabi Beef Fillet Cube	34.80
Garlic Flakes Beef Fillet Cube	34.80
Pan Fried Beef Fillet Steak with BBQ Sauce	34.80
Honey Pepper Beef Fillet Steak	34.80
Black Pepper Beef Fillet Steak	34.80
Szechuan Beef	28.80
Stir Fried Beef with Seasonal Vegetable	28.80
Stir Fried Beef with Black Bean Sauce	28.80
Sizzling Beef	28.80
Stir Fried Beef with Ginger & Shallot	28.80
Braised Beef Brisket	26.80

PORK

Deep Fried Pork Rib with Chef Homemade Sauce	28.80
Deep Fried Honey Pepper Pork Rib	28.80
Deep Fried Peking Pork Rib	28.80
Deep Fried Salt Chilli Pepper Pork Rib	28.80
Deep Fried Pork Rib with Mayo	28.80
Deep Fried Garlic Flakes Pork Rib	28.80
Deep Fried Pork Rib with Plum Sauce	28.80
Deep Fried Sweet & Sour Pork	28.80

CHICKEN

($\neg \lor \cap \lor \cap)$
Deep Fried Crispy Chicken with Vinegar Sauce	26.80
Deep Fried Crispy Roast Chicken	26.80
Deep Fried Lemon Chicken	26.80
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts	26.80
Szechuan Chicken	26.80
Stir Fried Chicken with Ginger & Shallot	26.80
Spicy Claypot Chicken (Boneless)	27.80

DUCK/LAMB

Roast Duck (Half)	30.80
Deep Fried Yam Duck	34.80
Deep Fried Duck with Plum Sauce	32.80
Combination Steam Duck	32.80
Braised Duck with Shredded Mushroom	32.80
Sizzling Mongolian Lamb	32.80
Stir Fried Lamb with Ginger & Shallot	32.80

CURRY

Seafood Curry	36.80	
Combination Curry	34.80	
Lamb Fillet Curry	32.80	
Chicken Fillet Curry	26.80	
Beef Curry	26.80	
Vegetable Curry	22.80	

SATAY

$\bigcirc \bigcirc $	
Satay Seafood	36.80
Satay King Prawns	35.80
Satay Combination	34.80
Satay Chicken Fillet	26.80
Satay Beef	26.80

OMELETTES/ EGGS

Par	n Fried Oysters Omelette	36.80
Sec	afood Omelette	34.80
King	g Prawns Omelette	34.80
Co	mbination Omelette	28.80
Veg	getable Omelette	24.80
Plai	in Omelette	20.80